
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Last start winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2A. Clare 532078 11/4162

 2 NECROMONGER MISS Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 542903 6/5120

 3 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7183

 4 SUSIE ZEUS Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3264

 5 WRITTEN IN STARS Last start winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1P. Sims 553658 4/3240

 6 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Roy 552143 1/0138

 7 LET'S GO BUD Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0104

 8 MISS MAGGIE MAY Last start winner BAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4J. Chapman 539379 1/074

 9 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5180

 10 BROTHERS EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3B. Smith 537871 2/1165

 11 DE GOEY EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4J. Smith 530578 8/0162

 12 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2162

 13 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2153

 14 PENNIES FOREVER Last start placegetter TEM, 23/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4P. Sims 554955 1/0149

 15 REEFTON VIVI Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0135

 16 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2132

 17 VIATRIX Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3105

 18 FLYING FOO FOO Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2G. Derrick 547911 4/275

 19 LET'S GO ACTION Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4207

 20 TIGGERLONG INDI Dropping in grade WAG, 26/08/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/499

 21 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2206

 22 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 542721 4/3183

 23 ZAN UNLEASHED Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. Chapman 540504 4/3162

 24 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3153

 25 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2147

 26 GARLANO Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0144

 27 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1132

 28 FIRE UP DALLAS Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Derrick 543229 1/0132

 29 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 542725 4/3129

 31 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/4B. Smith 544419 1/0127

 32 MISS RUBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0123

 33 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1108

 34 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/0105

 35 WILCANNIA RAY Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0105

 36 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/097

 37 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 7/484

 38 THAT'S ALL OAKS Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/4J. Chapman 544505 1/080

 39 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUSIE ZEUS Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3264

 2 WRITTEN IN STARS Last start winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1P. Sims 553658 4/3240

 3 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Roy 552143 1/0138

 4 LET'S GO BUD Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0104

 5 MISS MAGGIE MAY Last start winner BAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4J. Chapman 539379 1/074

 6 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5180

 7 BROTHERS EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3B. Smith 537871 2/1165

 8 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2162

 9 DE GOEY EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4J. Smith 530578 8/0162

 10 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2153

 11 PENNIES FOREVER Last start placegetter TEM, 23/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4P. Sims 554955 1/0149

 12 REEFTON VIVI Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0135

 13 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2132

 14 VIATRIX Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3105

 15 FLYING FOO FOO Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2G. Derrick 547911 4/275

 16 LET'S GO ACTION Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4207

 17 TIGGERLONG INDI Dropping in grade WAG, 26/08/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/499

 18 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2206

 19 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 542721 4/3183

 20 ZAN UNLEASHED Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. Chapman 540504 4/3162

 21 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3153

 22 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2147

 23 GARLANO Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0144

 24 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1132

 25 FIRE UP DALLAS Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Derrick 543229 1/0132

 26 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3129

 27 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 542725 4/3129

 28 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/4B. Smith 544419 1/0127

 29 MISS RUBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0123

 30 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1108

 31 WILCANNIA RAY Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/0105

 33 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/097

 34 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 7/484

 35 THAT'S ALL OAKS Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/4J. Chapman 544505 1/080

 36 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIRIT RISING Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3Y M/1A. Della Bosca 546670 0/0156

 2 COBBER'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 23/08/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P M/1J. Roy 552139 0/0112

 3 TAMMY TURBO First start M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/00

 4 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 First start M/1T. Roberts 552397 0/00

 5 LUTHERMAN Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 26/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Buick 556994 0/050

 6 VICTOR PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 554586 0/082

 7 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/068

 8 MAGIQUE NOIR Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/052

 9 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 23/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/050

 10 ASTON COGNAC Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1B. Talbot 549777 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1Y 1/2J. Chapman 532708 19/15287

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 11/10378

 3 CHOICE CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 1/2L. Roy 532682 28/26330

 4 BEVEN'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 2/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 17/11279

 5 STAR CHANT Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 3/1/2C. Bradley 539006 8/7249

 6 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start winner TEM, 23/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2G. Apps 524008 10/5189

 7 LOGICAL CHANCE Dropping in grade TEM, 16/08/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 3P 4/1/2J. Roy 532683 15/12201

 8 DIT DAT Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Wallace 520028 9/5192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 9/2183

 2 DE GOEY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/1J. Smith 530578 8/6162

 3 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1174

 4 RUSTY KADE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/08/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 5/0213

 5 JAZZY KADE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 550029 2/0189

 6 LIGHT ONE UP Last start Provincial winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Sims 553665 2/0216

 7 PHOENIX IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539646 6/0243

 8 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 5/0240

 9 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 542721 4/0183

 10 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 9/0183

 11 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1154

 12 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 4/1153

 13 ALLY KADE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4P. Sims 550026 2/0149

 14 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0147

 15 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 4/1135

 16 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Finn 543526 3/0135

 17 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 3/1132

 18 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 542725 4/0129

 19 MISS RUBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0123

 20 LADY CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 548363 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 457 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVELLO Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2P. Sims 550028 6/4264

 2 RUBY KADE Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Sims 550025 6/4261

 3 AMISTAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 11/0249

 4 DARK SOUL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/3B. Smith 537865 8/1231

 5 NANGAR ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3D. Barnes 550332 2/1219

 6 SERIOUSLY LUSH Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4P. Sims 551509 1/0185

 7 IMPRESS LUCKIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4P. Sims 550199 1/0174

 8 GREYSYND BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4G. Katon 544310 3/0168

 9 STAR GLITTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5132

 10 BANNER LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1174

 2 RUSTY KADE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/08/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 5/0213

 3 JAZZY KADE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 550029 2/0189

 4 LIGHT ONE UP Last start Provincial winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Sims 553665 2/0216

 5 PHOENIX IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539646 6/0243

 6 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 5/0240

 7 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 542721 4/0183

 8 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 9/0183

 9 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1154

 10 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 4/1153

 11 ALLY KADE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4P. Sims 550026 2/0149

 12 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0147

 13 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 4/1135

 14 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Finn 543526 3/0135

 15 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 3/1132

 16 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 542725 4/0129

 17 MISS RUBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0123

 18 LADY CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 548363 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIL PIRATE Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 550712 0/0152

 2 RUN AROUND TINA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/09/2022, R1, P 3P M/1P. Sims 549751 0/0117

 3 BUSTER BANJO First start M/1P. Sims 554560 0/00

 4 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 First start M/1T. Roberts 552397 0/00

 5 BRILLIANT LOMAR Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 543322 0/055

 6 TINA WENT OFF Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 7P M/1P. Sims 549290 0/033

 7 GAMBLING GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/068

 8 WINLOCK PRINCE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1G. Anesbury 548779 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P MX 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545206 3/0174

 2 MIDNIGHT RETURN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 3P 3C 2C 5/4D. Pringle 541860 3/0210

 3 JAZZY KADE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 550029 2/0189

 4 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 548895 2/0123

 5 CAWBOURNE DONNA Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 548896 1/0109

 6 WESTSIDE MINI ME Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAZEY ROY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 1/1G. Katon 521443 25/16246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/5234

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 September 2022 - 08:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT RETURN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 3P 3C 2C 5/4D. Pringle 541860 3/0210
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